
Satisfy Professional's Needs

SG1251  125mm (5")

Wall Chaser

Improved trigger switch  

Clean, compact and 
comfortable

operable with the 
�ngers of the hand 
holding the top 
handle.

Connectable to vacuum cleaners 
(option) for clean work environment



Standard Equipment : 

PRINTED IN JAPAN BE-AH

Makita Corporation
3-11-8 Sumiyoshi-cho, Anjo, Aichi, 446-8502 Japan

Diamond Wheel x2, Hex Wrench, Lock Nut Wrench

Continuous rating Input
Capacity

Blade diameter
No load speed (rpm)
Dimensions 
(L x W x H)
Net weight
Power supply cord

Wall Chaser SG1251  125mm (5")

Double Insulation

Constant Speed

Soft Start

Dust Collecting

Carrying Case

Items of standard equipment and speci�cations may vary by country or area.
weight according to EPTA-Procedure 01/2003

318

Spacer of 6 mm Spacer of 3 mm

Diamond wheels Outer �ange

Inner �ange

Cutting 
width

Q'ty of 6 mm
spacer

Q'ty of 3 mm
spacer

Cutting width

6 mm

9 mm

12 mm

15 mm

18 mm

21 mm

24 mm

27 mm

30 mm

1 pc.

1 pc.

2 pcs.

2 pcs.

3 pcs.

3 pcs.

4 pcs.

4 pcs.

1 pc.

1 pc.

1 pc.

1 pc.

1 pc.

Adjustable cutting width in 9 stage by 
inserting spacers of 3 mm (1/8") and 6 mm 
(1/4") in thickness.

Wall Chasew
Accessories

Improved trigger switch

Wall Chaser o�ers the most e�cient cutting of 
clean edged grooves for channels.

• With dust cover to prevent ingress of dust and dirt
• Operable with the �ngers of the hand holding the 
  top handle
• With easy-to-pull two-�nger trigger

Main top handle with 
soft grip

Ergonomically designed front handle

Connectable to vacuum cleaners for 
clean work environment

Aluminum blade case designed to allow
for easy blade replacement

Adjustable cutting depth

1,400W
Depth : 0-30mm (0 - 1-3/16")
Width : 6-30mm (1/4 - 1-3/16")
125mm (5")
10,000
350x151x178mm 
(13-3/4"x5-15/16"x7")
4.5kg (9.9lbs)
5.0m (16.4ft)

Electronic control

• Overload protection
• Soft start
• Constant speed control


